
HAMBURGER

Classic 1/3 pound hamburger ,  

includes lettuce ,  tomato ,  onion 

Add cheese . . . .  $1 .00

Double patty . . .$4 .00

Add bacon . . . . . .  $1 .50

VEGETARIAN BURGER

Classic beyond-meat burger

HOT DOG

1/3 pound 100% beef

TURKEY SANDWICH

Turkey slices on white bread

with lettuce ,  tomato ,  onion ,  

and cheddar cheese

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

CHEESE QUESADILLA

CHICKEN QUESADILLA 

$8.00

$9.00

$4.00

$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

$8.00

FRUIT & CHEESE PLATTER

Cheese cubes ,  seasonal

fruits ,  hummus ,  nut mixture

and crackers

$12.00

FRENCH FRY BASKET

Enough to share !

$7.00

TATOR TOT BASKET

Enough to share !

$7.00

BBQ OR PLAIN WINGS

Served with carrot sticks 

$7.00 (6)

$12.00 (12)

SNACKS  & APPETIZERS MAIN  DISHES

DINNER  SPECIALS

AVAILABLE EVERY FRIDAY &

SATURDAY DURING LIVE MUSIC

NIGHTS ONLY (STARTING JUNE 4TH)

$13 .00 Per Person



DRAFT BEER 

Rotating taps 

(Please ask server for monthly brews)

DOMESTIC CANNED BEER   $3.00

Coors

Coors Light

Budweiser

Bud Light

10Bareel Pub Beer

O 'doul 's

CRAFT CANNED BEER          $4.00

Corona

Hefeweizen

Vicious Mosquito IPA

Ecliptic Starburst IPA

Ecliptic Phaser Hazy IPA

Rippen NW Pale Ale

White Claw

*Ask about our cider options

PEPSI
DIET PEPSI
DR. PEPPER
DIET DR. PEPPER
SIERRA MIST
PURE LEAF ICED TEAS
WATER BOTTLE

NON- ALCOHOLIC

BEER

WINE

WHITE

PraVinera Chardonnay

Riesling Dry White

Swallow Pinot Grigio

RED

Bubo Red Blend

Silver Palms Pinot Noir 

Sauvignon Cabernet

Sharecroppers Merlot

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50 / $4.00

GLASS - $8.00 | BOTTLE - $30.00

PINT - $6.00 | PITCHER - $21.00 (4 PINTS)


